Alsaproteam IPSC Jun 11, 2023 - Situace 2 - 2023-06-11

Stage Results - Open

Place Name No.
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Novotny , Martin
Navratil, Antonin
Friedl, Roman
Samalik, Josef
Klobou¢nik, Vaclav
Sevéik, Jan

Zacek, Milan
Kucerik, Petr
Bartos, Richard

Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No.
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Balej, Zdenék
Entler, Tomas
Kral, Dalibor
Hudecek, FrantiSek
Neumann, Michal
Vorlicek, Jan
Plch, Josef

Mica, Rudolf
Kapral, Vojtéch
Radkovic¢, Michal
Micova, Lenka
Matl, Jifi

Matl, Richard
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Maj
Min
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Min
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PF

Min
Min
Min
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Min
Min
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Points

83
82
84
86
78
78
82
73
74

Points

84
78
80
85
86
82
74
75
69
64
71
46

0

Pen

Time

12.60
16.14
16.93
17.81
16.58
15.44
21.51
17.09
22.22

Time

15.81
17.26
18.32
19.60
20.07
20.43
18.72
23.48
21.74
17.41
29.79
20.68
25.71

Hit

Factor
6.5873
5.0805
49616
4.8287
4.7045
4.4041
3.8122
3.6864
2.8803

Hit

Factor
5.3131
4.5191
4.3668
4.3367
4.2850
4.0137
3.9530
2.7683
2.7139
2.5273
2.0477
0.2901
0.0000

Stage
Pts
90.0000
69.4137
67.7887
65.9735
64.2754
60.1723
52.0845
50.3655
39.3524

Stage
Pts
90.0000
76.5507
73.9707
73.4612
72.5849
67.9893
66.9609
46.8933
45.9714
42.8104
34.6860
49147
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
7713 %
75.32 %
73.30 %
71.42 %
66.86 %
57.87 %
55.96 %
43.72 %

Stage %

100.00 %
85.06 %
82.19 %
81.62 %
80.65 %
75.54 %
74.40 %
52.10 %
51.08 %
47.57 %
38.54 %

5.46 %
0.00 %



